World Class Battery Engineering
Flooded & AGM Batteries
RENEWABLE BROCHURE
Rolls batteries are manufactured in Nova Scotia, Canada
by the Surrette battery company, who have been in the
battery manufacturing business since 1935.
Rolls batteries specialise in the production of deep cycle batteries for many
market sectors in particular Renewable Energy and Remote Stand By

Part
Number Voltage
Capacity in Ah Terminal
Type
Dimensions (mm)
L x W x H
Weight
(Kg)C100 C20 C10
AGM SERIES 5 - 2 VOLT
S2-1275AGM 2V 1275 1150 945 M10 295 x 178 x 411 58
AGM SERIES 5 - 6 VOLT
S6-275AGM 6V 275 250 229 M8-TP08 262 x 181 x 273 35
S6-370AGM 6V 370 335 300 DT 295 x 178 x 366 48
S6-460AGM 6V 460 415 374 DT 295 x 178 x 424 56
AGM SERIES 5 - 12 VOLT
S12-95AGM 12V 95 85 77 M8-TP08 260 x 169 x 237 25
S12-116AGM 12V 116 105 95 M8-TP08 307 x 169 x 233 30
S12-128AGM 12V 128 115 104 M8-TP08 328 x 172 x 236 33
S12-160AGM 12V 160 145 131 M8-TP08 341 x 173 x 309 44
S12-230AGM 12V 230 210 189 LT 530 x 209 x 238 61
S12-240AGM 12V 240 215 193 DT 381 x 178 x 371 60
S12-290AGM 12V 290 260 234 LT 521 x 269 x 245 78
Cycle Life vs. Depth of Discharge
%
 D
is